You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ HCS412T/SN : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited

Series KEELOQ®
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Type Code Hopping Encoder and Transponder
Applications Remote Secure Access, Keyless Entry
Package / Case 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Supplier Device Package 8-SOIC
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
HCS500-I/SM
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOPPING DECODER 8-
SOIJ
HCS412/SN
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP ENCODR/TRNSPND
8SOIC
HCS500I/SM
MICROCH
HCS500I/SM MICROCH
HCS412-I/P
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP
ENCODR/TRNSPOND 8DIP
HCS412/P
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP
ENCODR/TRNSPOND 8DIP
HCS500-I/P
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOPPING DECODER 8-
DIP
HCS500/SM
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOPPING DECODER 8-
SOIJ
HCS500/P
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOPPING DECODER 8-
DIP
0603YC223KA12A 12061A240GAT2A 12062A500JAT4A 21-00064 AD7821KPZ
ADL5566ACPZ-R7 AOT12N80 CL05A105KP5NNND CL21B475KQQNNNG CMGEGF400U120D4AG
CR6L-300S/UL CX23418-22Z DMN3112SSS-13 FAR-F6KA-1G9500-D4DG-ZA GRJ216R71H103KE01D
GRM1556T1H5R8DD01D GS3T5-5.2 HSM221CTL IP-2T1-CY IP-J63-CZ
IRKD136-16 IRKD91/10 ISL84514IBZ LM2703MFX-ADJ LMSP33AB-262
LTC1544CG#TRPBF LTC3407AEMSE-2#PBF LXZ1-PB01-445 MAX4236EUT-T MBRD650CTT4G
MCC72-08io1 MG75G-YL1 NCP584HSN28T1G OB2358AP OPA4335EA/2K5
PS401-I/054 RBS1MM40ATF SQ3426EEV-T1-GE3 SSM6K34TU STP8NM60FP
STR50041 STS2622A SW-425TR-3000 T501S08T2C TA20171203DH
TC4422CPA TLE2161IDR VI-J51-MA XS1-L16A-128-QF124-C10 ZX5T949GTA